Steigschiessen

Vereinigte Schiutzengesellschaft St. Luzisteig

Gruppenrangliste

Sportgewehre

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 VSGL 1 (Sport)
Luthi Reto

Baracchi Claudio
Lampert Bernhard
Ettinger Jiirg
Burkhardt Walter

2 Oxawaid
Zyndel Thomas
Riedi Andrea
Birkli Daniel
Kessler Michael
Flisch Reto

3 Beizlischiessen A
Vogler Peter
Jeger Peter
Jager Andreas
Jager Meinrad
Beeli Peter

4 Nulez
Clopath Nico
Bieler Manuela
Isenring Karin
Sommer Daniel
Bieler Alfons

5 Beizlischiessen B
Conrad Hans-Peter
Meister Heinz
Zippert Dominik
Jager Loris
Wildermuth Sandra
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Verein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft

1980 E
1969 S
1947 SV
1983 E
1946 SV

Zizers-Untervaz, Schiitzenverein

1981 E
1991 E
1980 E
1991 E
1970 S

Std
Std
Std
Std
57-03

Std
Std
90
57-03
57-03

Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein

1949 sV
1958 Vv
1965 S
1957 vV
1961V

FW
Std
Std
FW

90

Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein

1950 SV
1978 E
1981 E
1966 S
1945 SV

57-03
90
Std
90
57-03

Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein

1961V
1954 vV
1984 E
1994 E
1987 E

Std
90
90
90
90
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99
99
99
98

98
493

97
97
100
98

100
492

99
94
96
91

94
474

100
94
93
88

90
465

99
100
97
85

87
468

Punkte

97
97
95
95
80

93
92
90
90
84

91
89
88
87
87

94
92
90
79
75

89
88
79
71
56

Total

464

449

442

430

383

01.11.2021, 19:42:04



